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 Delegations List

SACU

	DELEGATIONS
	NAME/LAST NAME
	INSTITUTE
	PHONE/FAX
	E: MAIL

	SOUTH AFRICA

	
	Wilhelm Smalberger
	Dept. of Trade and Indusrty
	27123943017

39433012
	wsmal@thedti.gov.za

	
	Hennie Erasmus
	Dept. of Trade and Indusrty
	2712 3943050

3944050
	herasmus@thedti.gov.za

	
	Thabo Chauke
	Dept. of Trade and Indusrty
	27123943053

27123944053
	thaboc@thedti.gov.za

	
	Ezekiel Setabola
	SA Revenue Service
	27124226898
	esetabola@sars.gov.za

	
	Christoffel van Rensburg
	SA Revenue Service
	27124226822

27124226991
	curensburg@sars.gov.za

	
	Elzabeth van Renen
	Dept. of Agriculture
	27123198022
	elizabethvr@nda.agric.za

	
	M. Anthony Letsoalo
	Dept. of Agriculture
	27123198025
	tonyl@nda.agric.za

	
	Alice Baxter
	Dept. of Agriculture
	2712319
	

	BOTSWANA
	
	
	
	

	
	Ms. N.M Masisi
	Ministry of Trade and Industry
	(267) 3601235

(267) 391 3209
	nmmasisi@gov.bw

	
	Ms. M.G Nthomiwa
	Ministry of Trade and Industry
	2673190243

2673188380


	mnthomiwa@gov.bw

	
	Mr. D. Mogorosi
	Ministry of Trade and Industry

Dept of Industrial Affairs
	2673957406

2673972910
	ndmogorosi@gov.bw

	
	Mr. G.M. Motsewabagale
	Botswana Revenue Service
	2673924110

2673163955
	gmotsewagale@gov.bw

	NAMIBIA
	
	
	
	

	
	Mr. W Nekwiyu
	
	
	

	
	Mr. Andreas P. Ithindi
	Ministry of Fisheries and Marine
	002-64612053020
	pithindi@infrair.gov.na

	
	Ms. Rejoice Karita
	Ministry of  Agricultura Water and Forestry
	002-64612087704
	karitar@mawrd.gov.na

	
	Ms. Marita Burger
	Ministry of Justice
	0026461-

2812246
	bburger@moj.gov.na

	SACU SECRETARIAT
	Mr. A. Faul.
	SACU

Secretariat
	26481

2464400
	anton_faul@yahoo.com
sacusec@mweb.com.na


